
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 277.0 305.0 10

2 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 280.0 305.0 8

3 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 299.7 290.0 6

4 Devion Murray Olathe East Hawks 260.0 280.0 4

5 Joel Jackson Wichita Heights 253.0 275.0 2

6 Pete Izzo Olathe East Hawks 265.0 260.0 1

7 JOHN WILL Washburn Rural 265.0 245.0 0

8 Greg Decker Olathe East Hawks 330.0 245.0 0

9 Durrell Jefferson Wichita Heights 284.0 225.0 0

10 Edgar Chavez Olathe East Hawks 244.0 215.0 0

11 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 270.0 190.0 0

12 Liam Ramsey Lawrence High School 264.0 135.0 0

13 KADEN CRAFTON COLUMBUS 280.0 135.0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 299.7 530.0 10

2 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 277.0 495.0 8

3 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 280.0 495.0 6

4 Devion Murray Olathe East Hawks 260.0 465.0 4

5 Pete Izzo Olathe East Hawks 265.0 445.0 2

6 Joel Jackson Wichita Heights 253.0 405.0 1

7 Greg Decker Olathe East Hawks 330.0 405.0 0

8 Edgar Chavez Olathe East Hawks 244.0 395.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 JOHN WILL Washburn Rural 265.0 375.0 0

10 Durrell Jefferson Wichita Heights 284.0 335.0 0

11 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 270.0 325.0 0

12 KADEN CRAFTON COLUMBUS 280.0 315.0 0

13 Liam Ramsey Lawrence High School 264.0 295.0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 280.0 295.0 10

2 Devion Murray Olathe East Hawks 260.0 255.0 8

3 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 277.0 245.0 6

4 Pete Izzo Olathe East Hawks 265.0 225.0 0

4 JOHN WILL Washburn Rural 265.0 225.0 0

6 Greg Decker Olathe East Hawks 330.0 225.0 0

7 Edgar Chavez Olathe East Hawks 244.0 215.0 0

8 Joel Jackson Wichita Heights 253.0 205.0 1

9 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 270.0 205.0 0

10 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 299.7 175.0 0

11 Durrell Jefferson Wichita Heights 284.0 155.0 0

12 Liam Ramsey Lawrence High School 264.0 135.0 0

13 KADEN CRAFTON COLUMBUS 280.0 135.0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 280.0 1095.0 10

2 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 277.0 1045.0 8

3 Devion Murray Olathe East Hawks 260.0 1000.0 6

4 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 299.7 995.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Pete Izzo Olathe East Hawks 265.0 930.0 2

6 Joel Jackson Wichita Heights 253.0 885.0 1

7 Greg Decker Olathe East Hawks 330.0 875.0 0

8 JOHN WILL Washburn Rural 265.0 845.0 0

9 Edgar Chavez Olathe East Hawks 244.0 825.0 0

10 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 270.0 720.0 0

11 Durrell Jefferson Wichita Heights 284.0 715.0 0

12 KADEN CRAFTON COLUMBUS 280.0 585.0 0

13 Liam Ramsey Lawrence High School 264.0 565.0 0

Men's HWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

45 JAYDEN COOPER Washburn Rural 280.0 3.911

46 Devion Murray Olathe East Hawks 260.0 3.846

50 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 277.0 3.773

60 Pete Izzo Olathe East Hawks 265.0 3.509

61 Joel Jackson Wichita Heights 253.0 3.498

69 Edgar Chavez Olathe East Hawks 244.0 3.381

73 Xavier  Santoyo Hugoton 299.7 3.32

74 JOHN WILL Washburn Rural 265.0 3.189

85 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 270.0 2.667

87 Greg Decker Olathe East Hawks 330.0 2.652

90 Durrell Jefferson Wichita Heights 284.0 2.518

92 Liam Ramsey Lawrence High School 264.0 2.14

94 KADEN CRAFTON COLUMBUS 280.0 2.089


